
Tuesday 30 July 2024 VETS MIXED FOURSOME CHAMPIONSHIPS
Round 2

Final competition results
Sussex Inlet Golf Club

Stroke Net Field size: 26
Members: 26

Visitors: None
GA, Yellow, Men (Par 64)
GA, Yellow, Women (Par 64)
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Team Comp Placings
Name Score

1 RON Gann (11) / Caryl Baker Turley (18) 67.5 / 82 {+3}
2 JOHN Tudor (14) / Mavis Blue (23) 67.5 / 86 {+3}
3 JANISE Neilsen (32) / JOHN Naismith (17) 68.5 / 93 {+4}
4 CAROLE Kemp (28) / GARY Pawsey (13) 70.5 / 91 {+6}
5 Dianne Hill (27) / Ken Hill (19) 71 / 94 {+7}
6 JOHN Whitford (18) / IRENE de Weerdt (38) 71 / 99 {+7}
7 ANN Finlay (17) / CRAIG Meyers (16) 73.5 / 90 {+9}
8 MORRIS Bradley (7) / KAYE Vincent (22) 74.5 / 89 {+10}
9 Lavon Byrnes (27) / Robert Parth (22) 74.5 / 99 {+10}
10 Matthew Monsuere (15) / DEBI Mee (29) 76 / 98 {+12}
11 RAJ Maharaj (10) / JANELLE Gestier-O'Brien (43) 76.5 / 103 {+12}
12 KEITH Haslam (13) / JUDY Haslam (25) 83 / 102 {+19}
13 JENNI Douch (34) / ANDREW Selenschuk (34) 83 / 117 {+19}

Team Scratch Placings
Name Score

1 RON Gann (11) / Caryl Baker Turley (18) 82 {+18}
2 JOHN Tudor (14) / Mavis Blue (23) 86 {+22}
3 MORRIS Bradley (7) / KAYE Vincent (22) 89 {+25}
4 ANN Finlay (17) / CRAIG Meyers (16) 90 {+26}
5 CAROLE Kemp (28) / GARY Pawsey (13) 91 {+27}
6 JANISE Neilsen (32) / JOHN Naismith (17) 93 {+29}
7 Dianne Hill (27) / Ken Hill (19) 94 {+30}
8 Matthew Monsuere (15) / DEBI Mee (29) 98 {+34}
9 JOHN Whitford (18) / IRENE de Weerdt (38) 99 {+35}
10 Lavon Byrnes (27) / Robert Parth (22) 99 {+35}
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Team Scratch Placings (continued)
Name Score

11 KEITH Haslam (13) / JUDY Haslam (25) 102 {+38}
12 RAJ Maharaj (10) / JANELLE Gestier-O'Brien (43) 103 {+39}
13 JENNI Douch (34) / ANDREW Selenschuk (34) 117 {+53}


